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USIT-Ring Schraubendichtungen - 20,7X28,0X1,5 - US - 70 FKM FP703402 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/usit-ring-schraubendichtungen-20.7x28.0x1.5-us-70-fkm-fp703402-dichtomatik-67104608

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Style

Material

Gestaltung

Grolie
Innendurchmesser (D)
AuRRendurchmesser (D)
Haohe (h)

Abmessungen
Einheit
Herkunftsland
Marke

Modell

67104608

Dichtomatik

Dichtomatik Gesamte Kollektion
us

70 FKM FP703402

us

20.7
28
15

20,7X28,0X1,5
pcs Stuks

T™W
Dichtomatik
us
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